

CS no.444/19

Mohd. Nasruddin Ansari VS Mohd. Asraf Ansari

30.05.2019

Fresh suit under Order 37 CPC received. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Issue summons of suit under Order 37 CPC to the defendants on filing of PF/RC/AD and speed post to be filed within two weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.11.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
30.05.2019