

CS no.444/19

Nasruddin Ansari VS Asraf Ansari

09.12.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Jaipal Singh for plaintiff present in person in the Court.

Fresh steps be taken in terms of order dated 30.05.2019 and to be served through Email, Whatsapp and SMS also.

Put up for further proceedings on **07.04.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)

Additional District Judge-03

Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

09.12.2020