

CS No.444/19

NASRUDDIN ANSARI Vs. ASRAF ANSARI

12.08.2021

Present: Sh.Jaipal Singh Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present through VC.

Previous order be complied afresh and steps be taken for service of defendants through all modes including PF, email, whatsapp and SMS for **13.01.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
12.08.2021